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Bus 380 Belmarsh - Woolwich - Charlton Village - Blackheath 
- Lewisham, Shopping Centre
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Direction
Molesworth Street / Riverdale House — Belmarsh Prison

48 stops

Open route schedule

Molesworth Street / Riverdale House

Lewisham Station

Lewisham Hill

St. Austell Road

Wat Tyler Road / Dartmouth Grove

Hare & Billet Road

Mounts Pond Road

Hare & Billet Road

Royal Parade (SE3)

The Clarendon Hotel

Maze Hill

Vanbrugh Pk / Beaconsfield Rd

Blackheath / Royal Standard

Bramshot Avenue

Wyndcliff Rd/Eastcombe Avenue

Victoria Way

Elliscombe Road

Sundorne Road/Wellington Gdns

Nadine Street

St Luke's Church / Charlton

Charlton Village

Route schedule
Molesworth Street / Riverdale House — Belmarsh Prison

Monday 00:11-23:56

Tuesday 00:11-23:56

Wednesday 00:11-23:56

Thursday 00:11-23:56

Friday 00:11-23:56

Saturday 00:11-23:56

Sunday 00:11-23:56

Route info

Direction: Molesworth Street / Riverdale House

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-380-276516138-866862331
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-380-276516138-866862331
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-380-276516138-866862331


Charlton Lane

Pound Park Road

Kinveachy Gardens

St Thomas Church

Morris Walk Estate

Samuel Street

Woolwich Dockyard

Red Barracks Road

Artillery Place / Frances Street

The Woolwich Centre

Woolwich Arsenal Station

Woolwich Station

Maxey Road

Plumstead Bus Garage

Tom Cribb Road

Carronade Place

Heronsgate Primary School

Wigeon Path

Gallions Park

Ridge Close

Bluebird Way

Miles Drive

Barnham Drive

New Acres Road

Goldfinch Road Thamesmead

Princess Alice

Belmarsh Prison



Direction
Belmarsh Prison — Molesworth Street

47 stops

Open route schedule

Belmarsh Prison

Goldfinch Road Thamesmead

Kentlea Road

Barnham Drive

Miles Drive

Bluebird Way

Ridge Close

Gallions Park

Wigeon Path

Heronsgate Primary School

Carronade Place

Tom Cribb Road

Plumstead Road / Plumstead Station

Greenwich Community College

Maxey Road

Woolwich Station

Woolwich Arsenal Station

The Woolwich Centre

Artillery Place /J ohn Wilson St

Artillery Place / Frances Street

Red Barracks Road

Woolwich Dockyard

Prospect Vale

Morris Walk Estate

St Thomas Church

Route schedule
Belmarsh Prison — Molesworth Street

Monday 00:01-23:46

Tuesday 00:01-23:46

Wednesday 00:01-23:46

Thursday 00:01-23:46

Friday 00:01-23:46

Saturday 00:01-23:46

Sunday 00:01-23:46

Route info

Direction: Belmarsh Prison

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-380-276516138-866862331


Kinveachy Gardens

Pound Park Road

Charlton Lane

Charlton Park Road

St Luke's Church / Charlton

Nadine Street

Sundorne Road

Victoria Way

Wyndcliff Rd/Eastcombe Avenue

Bramshot Avenue

Blackheath / Royal Standard

Vanburgh Park /Stratheden Road

Vanbrugh Pk / Beaconsfield Rd

Maze Hill

The Clarendon Hotel

Tranquil Vale

Hare & Billet Road

Hare & Billet Road

Wat Tyler Road / Dartmouth Grove

Lewisham Hill

Lewisham Station

Molesworth Street

380 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Woolwich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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